Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux denS|ty |

35 T =
E = 15
3 1.0
15 = 0.5
10 s —
dB
19.2 19.4 19.6 19.8
Day 20230122 (h)
NDA/JunoN LH flux denS|ty
ﬁ‘“ * i ;; .4‘.5_,1).. wa,_ﬁ 2 N srraiony
’ ‘ 1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
St = E e s o b 2 5 B e dB
19.2 19.4 19.6 19.8

Day 20230122 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

19.2 19.4 19.6 19.8
Day 20230122 (h)



